
The Advocacy Committee addresses
advocacy and policy issues relating
to and affecting the postdoctoral
community.
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NPA Leadership
Sign up to volunteer with the NPA

www.nationalpostdoc.org · 301-984-4800

The Meetings Committee assists the
staff and Board in planning and
coordinating the NPA Annual
Conference. 

The Outreach Committee promotes
the mission, values, goals, and
business objectives of the NPA via
various media channels.

The Resource Development
Committee develops tools and
resources for the postdoctoral
community.

 As a volunteer, you'll learn leadership and project management
skills, build a network of your peers, and contribute to the
overall improvement of the postdoc experience.

mailto:advocacy@nationalpostdoc.org
mailto:meetings@nationalpostdoc.org
mailto:outreach@nationalpostdoc.org
mailto:resdev@nationalpostdoc.org
https://www.nationalpostdoc.org/page/Volunteer
https://www.nationalpostdoc.org/


The POSTDOCket Committee
publishes the NPA's monthly
newsletter.
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The Diversity Officers serve as the
public face of diversity postdoc
issues for the NPA.

The International Officers are the
primary resource for addressing the
issues and special needs of the
international postdoc community.

The Board of Directors are fiduciaries
who serve as the leadership body of
the NPA, steering the organization
towards a sustainable future and
advancing its mission.
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 As a volunteer, you'll learn leadership and project management
skills, build a network of your peers, and contribute to the
overall improvement of the postdoc experience.

mailto:postdocket@nationalpostdoc.org
mailto:diversity@nationalpostdoc.org
mailto:international@nationalpostdoc.org
mailto:board@nationalpostdoc.org
https://www.nationalpostdoc.org/page/Volunteer
https://www.nationalpostdoc.org/

